31ST ROUND CONTACTS REPORT


	Administrator
	Name
	Email

	[bookmark: _Hlk354997849]ARDENT OIL LIMITED
	Mr Richard Moreton
	richard.moreton@ardentoil.com

	BP EXPLORATION OPERATING COMPANY LIMITED
	Mr Allen Deans
	allen.deans@uk.bp.com

	BURGATE EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION LIMITED
	Mr Tim Boycott-Brown
	tim@boycott-brown.com

	CAIRN ENERGY PLC
	Mr James Storey
	james.storey@cairnenergy.com

	CHEVRON NORTH SEA LIMITED
	Mr David Lewis
	dave.lewis@chevron.com

	CHRYSAOR NORTH SEA LIMITED
	Mr Dave Walter
	dave.walter@chrysaor.com

	CORALLIAN ENERGY LIMITED
	Mr David Gaudoin
	dave.gaudoin@corallian.co.uk

	CYCLE PETROLEUM LIMITED
	Mr Daniel Pardo
	daniel.baltar@cycle-petroleum.com

	DRAUPNER ENERGY LIMITED
	Mr Kees Jongepier
	info@draupnerenergy.com

	EQUINOR UK LIMITED
	Ms Kjersti Grov
	kdg@equinor.com

	FAROE PETROLEUM (UK) LIMITED
	Mr Andrew Wakelin
	awakelin@faroe-petroleum.com

	GEOSCIENCE SERVICES LIMITED
	Mr Graham Dore
	grahamdore@live.co.uk

	JETEX PETROLEUM LIMITED
	Mr Paul Davies
	pjd@jetexpet.com

	PETROGAS E&P UK LIMITED
	Mr Ard Ehlhardt
	ard.ehlhardt@petrogasep.com

	PHARIS ENERGY LIMITED
	Mr Stephen Brown
	steve.brown@pharis.energy

	SHELL UK LIMITED
	Ms Marianne Eide
	marianne.eide@shell.com

	SPIRIT ENERGY LIMITED
	Mrs Anne-Sophie Cyteval
	anne-sophie.cyteval@spirit-energy.com

	STELINMATVIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
	Mr Stephen Bushell
	steve_bushell@btconnect.com

	TOTAL E&P UK LIMITED
	Mr Simon Green
	simon-c.green@total.com

	UNITED OIL AND GAS PLC
	Dr Jonathan Leather
	jonathan.leather@uogplc.com



